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Position

Superintendent

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent
Assistant Supt.,Human Resource
Sr. Exec. Assistant To Supt.

Asst. Superintendent,Inst

Executive Assistant 1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified
Montebello Unified

Department

District Superintendent
District Superintendent
District Superintendent
District Superintendent
District Superintendent
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Total Wages

$233,952
$220,737
$207,609
$192,199
$86,694
$78,966
$67,246



