	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$233,952
2.	Superintendent		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$220,737
3.	Deputy Superintendent		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$207,609
4.	Assistant Supt.,Human Resource		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$192,199
5.	Sr. Exec. Assistant To Supt.		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$86,694
6.	Asst. Superintendent,Inst		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$78,966
7.	Executive Assistant 1		Montebello Unified	District Superintendent	\$67,246